
d a b h

9 22 22 3.8

11 22 22 3.8

13.5 26 30 4.9

17.5 32 36 5.9

22 40 44 7

24 44 50 8

26 56 56 8.5

30 56 56 8.5

33 56 56 8.5

36 56 56 8.5

Material Finish

Steel Self Colour

Steel Galvanised

M33

M30

DIN 434 - 8 Degree Tapered Washers

DIN 434 - 8 Degree Tapered Washers

M16

M20

M22

M24

M27

For Thread Size

M8

M10

M12

M8 - M20

Stainless Steel A2

Stainless Steel A4

M8 - M20
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